advancement, professional & spiritual 
enrichment, cultural & social  
engagement, and service & leadership 
development. The Honors Program  
exists to develop scholarly servant 
leaders.  

This Fall, we will welcome forty (40) new 
members for a total of one hundred and 
fifteen (115) Honors students comprising 
14% of the current student population. 
The Honors Program is a member of 
the National Collegiate Honors Council. 
The average programmatic grade point 
average is 3.55, and 93% of the  
participants are very satisfied with the